
www.yourpromorep.com

Tamasin Ashby
647-669-5062
tamasin@yourpromorep.com

Leslie Ashby
416-587-2498
leslie@yourpromorep.com

Proud Member of Promo Expo
Showroom located at 422 North Rivermede Rd., Suite 14 Vaughan, ON L4K 3R5

1000 Edgeley Blvd. Unit 2
Vaughan, ON L4K 4V4

Phone: 905 -760-123 Fax: +1-203-944-3614 
www.vsacorporate.ca

Email: corporate.ca@victorinox.com 
Customer Support/Order Management: 

Frank Spadafora ext. 4120

#180 - 1991 Savage Rd 
Richmond, BC, V6V 0A4

PH: 604-276-2645  
FX: 604-276-2646

www.creativemat.ca
Email: info@creativemat.ca

Christopher Maringka

Headwear Canada 
3190B Orlando Drive 

Mississauga, ON L4V 1R5  
PH: 905-405-9551 / 800-548-7942 
FX: 905-405-9553 / 800-782-2672

www.headwearcanada.ca
Email: hc@headwearc.com   
Stock Orders: Charlie Siva
Custom Orders: Agnes E.O.
President: Rohan Vilimek

672 Rue Du Parc  
Lac Drolet, QC G0Y 1C0  

PH: 819-549-2477 / 800-567-6095 
FX: 819-549-2734/800-567-1853

www.attraction.com
Email: customerservice@attraction.com     
   Contact: Maxime Couture ext. 224

mcouture@attraction.com
Contact: Yvan Leclerc ext. 275  

yleclerc@attraction.com
Contact: Guy Giguere ext 209 

ggiguere@attraction.com
Contact: Jennifer Cupples ext. 241 

jcupples@attraction.com
National SLS MGR : Lianne Macrae 514-979-1116  

lmacrae@attraction.com
Vice President: Sebastien Jacques  ext. 206

sjacques@attraction.com

486 Beechwood Drive, Unit 3
Waterloo, ON N2T 2C3

Brian Scott: 519-897-6758
brian@letourdespice.com

Cynthia Scott: 226-988-1778
cynthia@letourdespice.com

www.letourdespice.com

®

2540 Kensington Road NW 
Calgary, AB, T2N 3S3

PH:403-797-1332
www.drizzlehoney.com

Email: info@drizzlehoney.com
Madeline Phillips
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